

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT360

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	265107-1	PANHEADSCREWM4X20	2	
002	418491-5	TOP COVER	1	
003	183769-2	MOTORHOUSINGSET INC. 4	1	
004	819141-9	MAKTECLOGOLABEL	1	
005	596264-7	FIELDASS'Y240V	1	
006	418486-8	BAFFLE PLATE	1	
007	210063-0	BALLBEARING629ZZ	1	
008	*****	*****	***	*****
009	516909-1	ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V INC. 7,8,10	1	
010	240069-4	FAN83	1	
011	285711-0	BEARING RETAINER 50	1	
012	211335-6	BALLBEARING6004ZZ	1	
013	135050-7	KNOBLSET INC. 14	1	
014	135050-7	KNOBLSET INC. 13	1	
015	153765-4	MOTORBRACKETCOMPLETE	1	
016	265137-2	+PANHEADSCREWM5X45	4	
017	233397-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 11	1	
018	324424-9	HALFNUT	1	
019	763629-0	COLLETNUT	1	
020	763622-4	"COLLETCONE1/2"***	1	
021	265134-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M6X45	2	
022	135051-5	KNOBRSET INC. 23	1	
023	135051-5	KNOBRSET INC. 22	1	
024	265099-4	PANHEADSCREWM4X14	1	
025	418493-1	LOCK LEVER	1	
026	266335-1	SET BOLT M8X16	1	
027	231670-6	TORSION SPRING 16	1	
028	286270-7	CAP 11	1	
029	256482-6	SHOULDERPIN6	1	
030	233396-6	COMPRESSIONSPRING7	1	
031	265759-8	THUMBSCREWM10X80	1	
032	265135-6	+COUNTERSUNKHEADSCREWM4X10	2	
033	266328-8	TAPPINGSCREW5X80	2	
034	643700-5	BRUSHHOLDERCAP7-18	2	
035	191953-5	CARBONBRUSHCB-203	1	
036	682540-6	CORDGUARD9.3-90	1	
037	665852-2	POWERSUPPLYCORD1.0-2-2.0	1	
038	687124-5	STRAINRELIEF	1	
039	266326-2	TAPPINGSCREW4X18	2	
040	654575-7	TERMINALBLOCK	1	
041	651425-7	SWITCHSTL115ADT	1	
042	*****	*****	***	*****
043	418484-2	NYLON NUT M10	1	
044	153764-6	KNOB50COMPLETE	1	
045	317747-2	BEARINGBOX	1	
046	266326-2	TAPPINGSCREW4X18	2	
047	860190-9	NAMEPLATEMT360	1	
048	418489-2	SWITCHCOVER	1	
049	265107-1	PANHEADSCREWM4X20	2	
050	418492-3	POLE	1	
051	*****	*****	***	*****
052	153763-8	BASECOMPLETE	1	
053	418483-4	CHIP DEFLECTOR	1	
054	265760-3	THUMBSCREWM5X10	1	
055	265135-6	+COUNTERSUNKHEADSCREWM4X10	4	

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT360

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
056	265133-0	+BINDINGHEADSCREWM5X10	2	
057	418485-0	BASEPLATE	1	
058	324425-7	LOCKPIN	1	
059	317748-0	STOPPER	1	
060	252175-3	HEX. NUT M5	1	
061	233398-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 12	1	
062	265516-4	+HEX.BOLTM5X28	1	
063	251470-8	- FLAT HEAD SCREW M6	1	
064	252175-3	HEX. NUT M5	1	
065	265517-2	+HEX.BOLTM5X40	1	
066	252175-3	HEX. NUT M5	1	
067	265515-6	+HEX.BOLTM5X16	1	
068	233396-6	COMPRESSIONSPRING7	2	
069	265761-1	THUMBSCREWM5X16	2	
070	652113-9	HEX.NUTM12-16	1	
A01	122699-2	TRIMMER GUIDE ASS'Y	1	
A02	122700-3	GUIDEHOLDERASS'Y	1	
A03	193894-1	DUSTCOVERSET	1	
A04	345387-6	TEMPLET GUIDE 16	1	
A05	763809-8	COLLETSLEEVE6.35	1	
A06	763810-3	COLLETSLEEVE9.53	1	
A07	781034-9	WRENCH8-24	1	
A08	*****	*****	***	*****
A09	733237-1	STRAIGHTBIT12E	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. MT360

